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Jaspinder Singh

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jaspinder Singh
Postcode MK19 6UX
Date of birth August 1981
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
H & J ENTERPRISES LTD

H & J MK PROPERTIES LIMITED

PEOPLE & CO GROUP LTD.

KOSMOS BAKERY LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MK PLATINUM PROPERTIES LTD
MAJHA LOGISTICS LTD
INSTATRADERS ENTERPRISE LTD
SINGH & SINGH BEVERAGES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15301620

14696182

14478448

12342154

Number

13407213
13380814
12599916
09579447

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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919744806

919744806

6 Greenell Close
Deanshanger
Milton Keynes
England

British

App. Date Res. Date
22/11/2023

01/03/2023

11/11/2022

23/02/2022

App. Date Res. Date
18/05/2021
06/05/2021 01/06/2022
13/05/2020
07/05/2015

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



