Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Jaspinder Singh 919744806

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

NameJaspinder SinghNumber919744806PostcodeMK19 6UXAddress6 Greenell Close

Number

09579447

Deanshanger Milton Keynes

07/05/2015

App. Date Res. Date Position

Director

Regland Nationality British

Date of birth August 1981
Total current 4

i otal current

directorships

Company Name

List of Current Directorships

SINGH & SINGH BEVERAGES

LIMITED

Company Hamo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Company Clarac	App. Date	rtoo. Dato	
H & J ENTERPRISES LTD	15301620	Active - Newly Incorporated	22/11/2023		Director
H & J MK PROPERTIES LIMITED	14696182	•	01/03/2023		Director
PEOPLE & CO GROUP LTD.	14478448	Active - Newly Incorporated	11/11/2022		Director
KOSMOS BAKERY LIMITED	12342154	Active - Accounts Filed	23/02/2022		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name MK PLATINUM PROPERTIES LTD MAJHA LOGISTICS LTD INSTATRADERS ENTERPRISE LTD	Number 13407213 13380814 12599916	Company Status Company is dissolved Active - Accounts Filed Company is dissolved	18/05/2021	Res. Date 01/06/2022	Position Director Director Director

Company Status

Company is dissolved